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Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 1 Way to go! 25 10 321 68 11084 9020 390 1375 470 1683
2 5 3 Bowl 'a' holics 23 12 328 63 10864 9244 396 1405 467 1651
3 6 4 Destroyers 19 16 336 58 10258 9098 390 1496 467 1676
4 1 5 Bommen Berend 18 17 258 112 10687 8763 405 1385 467 1633
5 2 6 Vogoedt 18 17 279 98 10605 7833 313 1170 416 1566
6 8 2 Kort maar krachtig 16 19 273 102 10488 7572 363 1184 475 1632
7 4 8 Laurel and Hardy 11 24 304 81 10441 8477 380 1343 449 1619
8 3 7 Double Trouble 10 25 285 94 10475 8022 328 1223 420 1607

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Destroyers 424 388 0 0 812 1 <---> Double Trouble 389 399 399 420 1607 4
3-4 Vogoedt 349 400 363 365 1477 2 <---> Way to go! 391 387 358 391 1527 3
5-6 Laurel and Hardy 310 365 357 448 1480 1 <---> Kort maar krachtig 377 392 404 357 1530 4
7-8 Bowl 'a' holics 367 423 358 399 1547 3 <---> Bommen Berend 346 427 400 370 1543 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2
Next Week  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 390 Destroyers 369 Laurel and Hardy 363 Bommen Berend
Scratch Series 1287 Bommen Berend 1267 Bowl 'a' holics 1259 Way to go!

Handicap Game 448 Laurel and Hardy 427 Bommen Berend 424 Destroyers
Handicap Series 1607 Double Trouble 1547 Bowl 'a' holics 1543 Bommen Berend

Men Scratch Game 237 Jacco Reinders 218 Erik Hilferink 197 Brian Polman
Scratch Series 803 Jacco Reinders 678 Glenn Doornink 677 Marcel Weggemans

Handicap Game 251 Jacco Reinders 236 Erik Hilferink 228 Rein Wevers
Handicap Series 859 Jacco Reinders 797 William Schepers 770 Glenn Doornink

Women Scratch Game 191 Marianne Bergmans 175 Maaike Schultinga 175 Ellina Faas
Scratch Series 662 Ellina Faas 602 Marianne Bergmans 589 Maaike Schultinga

Handicap Game 241 Marianne Bergmans 222 Maaike Schultinga 214 Ellina Faas
Handicap Series 818 Ellina Faas 802 Marianne Bergmans 789 Herma den Elzen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 405 Bommen Berend 396 Bowl 'a' holics 390 Way to go!
390 Destroyers

Scratch Series 1496 Destroyers 1405 Bowl 'a' holics 1385 Bommen Berend
Handicap Game 475 Kort maar krachtig 470 Way to go! 467 Bowl 'a' holics

467 Destroyers 467 Bommen Berend
Handicap Series 1683 Way to go! 1676 Destroyers 1651 Bowl 'a' holics

Men Scratch Game 254 Brian Polman 246 Marcel Weggemans 246 Jitse Schultinga
246 Jacco Reinders

Scratch Series 835 Jacco Reinders 816 Brian Polman 811 Jitse Schultinga
Handicap Game 278 Marcel Weggemans 278 William Schepers 264 Jitse Schultinga

264 Jacco Reinders
Handicap Series 914 William Schepers 907 Jacco Reinders 903 Marcel Weggemans

Women Scratch Game 233 Joyce Monch 202 Marianne Bergmans 187 Gerdi Bisselink
Scratch Series 774 Joyce Monch 662 Ellina Faas 637 Judith Weggemans

Handicap Game 254 Marianne Bergmans 252 Joyce Monch 238 Gerdi Bisselink
Handicap Series 850 Joyce Monch 833 Judith Weggemans 825 Maaike Schultinga

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Way to go!
1 Marcel Weggemans 175 24 4914 28 718 685 186 181 149 161 677 769
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Kort maar krachtig
3 Stien Bolder 115 66 3232 28 480 447 119 111 118 121 469 733
4 William Schepers 158 36 3800 24 652 623 155 178 183 133 649 797

17 Diana Maatman 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 - Bowl 'a' holics

5 Jitse Schultinga 185 17 3714 20 750 725 0 0
6 Maaike Schultinga 143 46 3433 24 599 570 124 175 148 142 589 777

18 Nick Scholten bk182 19 0 0 0 0
19 Glenn Doornink 174 25 2097 12 703 686 173 178 140 187 678 770

4 - Destroyers
7 Markus Wisniewski 147 44 2357 16 603 582 0 0
8 Erik Hilferink 189 14 1135 6 765 754 218 182 a168 a168 736 808

20 Joyce Monch 187 16 1502 8 754 741 a172 a172 a172 a172 688 752
5 - Bommen Berend

9 Gerdi Bisselink 135 52 3245 24 563 534 105 126 141 112 484 684
10 Mark Jansen bk123 60 213 2 429 422 0 0
21 Jacco Reinders 191 13 4593 24 783 754 177 237 195 194 803 859

6 - Vogoedt

11 Helga Ruyter Wildt 139 49 3910 28 570 537 133 112 131 111 487 675
12 Marianne Bergmans 140 49 3923 28 589 556 119 191 135 157 602 802
22 Thijs de Vries bk182 19 0 0 0 0

7 - Double Trouble
13 Herma den Elzen 130 56 3256 25 543 513 124 137 151 149 561 789
14 Ellina Faas 155 38 3737 24 631 602 169 166 152 175 662 818
23 Sebastiaan Dubbleman 147 44 1029 7 599 587 0 0

8 - Laurel and Hardy
15 Rein Wevers 130 56 3141 24 527 498 116 135 119 172 542 766
16 Brian Polman 174 25 4876 28 724 691 115 151 159 197 622 714
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jacco Reinders 4593 24 191 246 835 177 237 195 194 803
Erik Hilferink 1135 6 189 218 735 218 182 a168 a168 736
Jitse Schultinga 3714 20 185 246 811 0
Marcel Weggemans 4914 28 175 246 775 186 181 149 161 677
Glenn Doornink 2097 12 174 204 711 173 178 140 187 678
Brian Polman 4876 28 174 254 816 115 151 159 197 622
William Schepers 3800 24 158 236 746 155 178 183 133 649
Markus Wisniewski 2357 16 147 179 636 0
Sebastiaan Dubbleman 1029 7 147 182 460 0
Rein Wevers 3141 24 130 175 545 116 135 119 172 542
Mark Jansen 213 2 bk123 120 213 0
Nick Scholten 0 0 bk182 0 0 0
Thijs de Vries 0 0 bk182 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 1502 8 187 233 774 a172 a172 a172 a172 688
Ellina Faas 3737 24 155 177 662 169 166 152 175 662
Judith Weggemans 4106 28 146 179 637 138 139 142 163 582
Maaike Schultinga 3433 24 143 183 625 124 175 148 142 589
Marianne Bergmans 3923 28 140 202 602 119 191 135 157 602
Helga Ruyter Wildt 3910 28 139 178 625 133 112 131 111 487
Gerdi Bisselink 3245 24 135 187 577 105 126 141 112 484
Herma den Elzen 3256 25 130 168 587 124 137 151 149 561
Stien Bolder 3232 28 115 141 502 119 111 118 121 469
Diana Maatman 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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